
Licensee Name Email City State Phone Website

4imprint Inc. mdahm@4imprint.com Oshkosh WI 877-446-7746 4imprint.com

Abacus Marketing, LLC josh@abamktg.com Milwaukee WI 414-228-1010 Abamktg.com

Alternatives in Advertising erik@aiabranding.com Denver CO 248-388-0302 www.AIABranding.com

BAMKO, LLC kristina@lxginc.com Phoenix AZ 602-437-5550 Lxginc.com

BCG Promotional Products, LLC ben@bcgpromo.com Colorado Springs CO (719) 867-8581 www.bcgpromo.com

Brand Agents Inc. Lesley@brandagents.net Denver CO 303-693-4057 Brandagents.net

BSN Sports LLC cobenson@bsnsports.com Farmers Branch TX 972-406-3477 Bsnsports.com

C-B Graduation Announcements gradbling@gmail.com Manhattan KS 303-475-1189 Cbgrad.com

Camp David licensing@campdavid.com Overland Park KS 913-648-0573 Campdavid.com

CDI Corp megan@cdi-corp.com Chicago IL 773-205-2960 Cdi-corp.com

Church Hill Classics christiel@diplomaframe.com Monroe CT 203-268-1535 Diplomaframe.com

Club Colors Buyer LLC lsummerson@clubcolors.com Hoffman Estates IL 847-490-3636 Clubcolors.com

Columbia Sportswear by Outdoor
Custom Sportswear

sdice@ocsapparel.com Overland Park KS 913-253-2018 Ocsapparel.com

Creative Marketing Concepts vp@creativemc.com San Francisco CA 415-900-4000 Cmcpromos.com

CustomInk LLC licensing@customink.com Fairfax VA 703-910-5018 Customink.com

Fanatic Group LLC - The info@thefanaticgroup.com Edison NJ 732-512-1777 thefanaticgroup.com

Geiger Collegiate Promotions geigerlicensing@geiger.com Lewiston ME 207-755-2441 Geiger.com

GFSI LLC (Champion) trey.ham@hanes.com Lenexa KS 913-693-3261 Gearforsports.com

GFSI LLC (Gear For Sports) trey.ham@hanes.com Lenexa KS 913-693-3261 Gearforsports.com

GFSI LLC (Under Armour) trey.ham@hanes.com Lenexa KS 913-693-3261 Gearforsports.com

Halo Branded Solutions Halo.Licensing@halo.com Sterling IL 913-558-4534 Halo.com

Herff Jones LLC licensing@herffjones.com Indianapolis IN 317-612-3683 HerffJones.com/college

Image Source Inc jacob@imagesourceteam.com Kirkland WA 425-898-2991 Imagesourceteam.com

JanSport by L2 Brands LLC amanley@l2brands.com Hanover PA 610-272-7575 league91.com

Jardine Associates nick@jardineassociates.net North Kingstown RI 816-294-5555 Jardineassociates.com

Jostens Inc. Joley.drake@jostens.com Owatonna MN 507-455-6561 Jostens.com

Kaeser & Blair Inc./OH bkaeser@kaeser-blair.com Batavia OH 5130685-5105 www.Kaeser-blair.com

Knits N Weaves dba Horn Legend licensing@hornlegend.com Frisco TX 7148758275 Hornlegend.com

L2 Brands, LLC amanley@l2brands.com Hanover PA 610-272-7575 l2brands.com

Lakeshirts Inc matt.boeke@blue84.com Detroit Lakes MN 218-846-3065 Lakeshirts.com

Lands' End Inc cyndi.nafzger@landsend.com Dodgeville WI 608-935-4752 www.Landsend.com

Leisure Time Awards, Inc kristie@leisuretimeawards.com Boulder CO (303) 449-3651 leisuretimeawards.com

Logo Brands Inc. anya@logobrands.com Franklin TN 615-261-2100 Logobrands.com

Questions? Contact brand@cuanschutz.edu

Internal Licensed Vendors

http://www.4imprint.com/
http://www.abamktg.com/
http://www.aiabranding.com/
http://www.lxginc.com/
http://www.bcgpromo.com/
http://www.brandagents.net/
http://www.bsnsports.com/
http://www.cbgrad.com/
http://www.campdavid.com/
http://www.cdi-corp.com/
http://www.diplomaframe.com/
http://www.clubcolors.com/
http://www.ocsapparel.com/
http://www.cmcpromos.com/
http://www.customink.com/
http://www.thefanaticgroup.com/
http://www.geiger.com/
http://www.gearforsports.com/
http://www.gearforsports.com/
http://www.gearforsports.com/
http://www.halo.com/
http://www.herffjones.com/college
http://www.imagesourceteam.com/
http://www.league91.com/
http://www.jardineassociates.com/
http://www.jostens.com/
http://www.kaeser-blair.com/
http://www.hornlegend.com/
https://l2brands.com/
http://www.lakeshirts.com/
http://www.landsend.com/
http://www.leisuretimeawards.com/
http://www.logobrands.com/


Licensee Name Email City State Phone Website

LogoFit LLC licensing@logofit.com Flint MI 800-778-8948 Logofit.com

Logoit4u LLC patrick@logoit4u.com Broomfield CO 303-440-6345 logoit4u.com

Mano's Inc. dba Mano's Gifts kyle@manosinc.com Kansas City MO 816-471-2744 Manoswine.com

Mountain States Specialties Inc. angie@mtnstatesspecialties.com Boulder CO 303-444-6186 Mtnstatesspecialties.com

MV Sport ellen@wpmv.com Bay Shore NY 631-273-8020 Mvsport.com

Neil Enterprises Inc. bmcconaughey@neilvarsityline.com Vernon Hills IL 224-236-8125 neilvarsityline.com

Nike by Branded Custom Sportswear anoon@bcsapparel.com Overland Park KS 913-234-6235 Bcsapparel.com

ParsonsKellogg LLC mshanley@parsonskellogg.com East Providence RI 4019197514 Parsonskellogg.com

Pelligrini Solutions ben@pelligrini.com Englewood CO 303-282-4745 Pelligrini.com

Primal Wear Inc. amy.l@primalwear.com Denver CO 303-745-8442 Primalwear.com

Promos Adv. Prods. debbie@promosad.com Claremore OK 918-343-9675 Promosad.com

Roaring Spring Blank Book Co. bvaughn@roaringspring.com Roaring Spring PA 814-224-5141 rspaperproducts.com

Scrubin Uniforms, Inc. vlinn@scrubin.com Tampa FL 813-876-8000 scrubin.com

Sincerely Yours LLC info@sincerelyyourspromos.com Denver CO 303-388-7319 sincerelyyourspromos.com/

Specialty Incentives Inc. drew@specialtyinc.com Denver CO 303-753-1535 Specialtyinc.com

Spirit Products Ltd./MA mcamacho@spiritproducts.com Methuen MA 978-372-2022 Spiritproducts.com

Standard Chair Of Gardner heatherc@standardchair.com Gardner MA 978-632-1301 www.Standardchair.com

Success Brands Chad@successbrands.com Chesterfield MO 314-878-1999 Successpromo.com

Synergy Imports LLC ck@synergyimports.com St. Paul MN 651-493-4267 Synergyimports.com

To The Game LLC keeli.floyd@2thegame.com Phenix City AL 334-291-5151 2thegame.com

Tops of Rockies Marketing Inc. jeff.robinson@topsofrockies.com Denver CO 303-424-0114 topsofrockies.com/

Trevco Inc. stonn@trevcoinc.com Madison Heights MI 248-526-1400 Trevcoinc.com

Trevco Merch by Amazon stonn@trevcoinc.com Madison Heights MI 248-526-1400 amazon.com/cuanschutz.com

University Tees Inc. skowalski@utees.com Cleveland OH 440-666-4281 Universitytees.com

Vision Wear International Inc. kathleen@visionwear.com Provo UT 801-222-9159 Visionwear.com
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BAMKO, LLC dba LXG kristina@lxginc.com Tempe AZ 602-437-5550 Lxginc.com

C-B Graduation Announcements gradbling@gmail.com Manhattan KS 303-475-1189 Cbgrad.com

Camp David licensing@campdavid.com Overland Park KS 913-648-0573 Campdavid.com

CDI Corp ritatucker@cdi-corp.com Chicago IL 773-205-2960 Cdi-corp.com

Church Hill Classics christiel@diplomaframe.com Monroe CT 203-268-1535 Diplomaframe.com

Club Colors Buyer LLC lsummerson@clubcolors.com Hoffman Estates IL 847-490-3636 Clubcolors.com

Columbia Sportswear by Outdoor Custom Sportswear sdice@ocsapparel.com Overland Park KS 913-253-2018 Ocsapparel.com

Fanatic Group LLC - The info@thefanaticgroup.com Edison NJ 732-512-1777 thefanaticgroup.com

Flowstate Marketing Inc shamus@flowstatebranding.com Denver CO 303-915-0311 belongdesigns.com

GFSI LLC (Champion) trey.ham@hanes.com Lenexa KS 913-693-3261 Gearforsports.com

GFSI LLC (Gear For Sports) trey.ham@hanes.com Lenexa KS 913-693-3261 Gearforsports.com

GFSI LLC (Under Armour) trey.ham@hanes.com Lenexa KS 913-693-3261 Gearforsports.com

Herff Jones LLC licensing@herffjones.com Indianapolis IN 317-612-3683 HerffJones.com/college

Jardine Associates nick@jardineassociates.net North Kingstown RI 816-294-5555 Jardineassociates.com

Jostens Inc. Joley.drake@jostens.com Owatonna MN 507-455-6561 Jostens.com

L2 Brands, LLC amanley@l2brands.com Hanover PA 610-272-7575 league91.com

Lakeshirts Inc. dba Blue 84 matt.boeke@blue84.com Detroit Lakes MN 218-846-3065 Lakeshirts.com

LogoFit LLC licensing@logofit.com Flint MI 800-778-8948 Logofit.com

MV Sport ellen@wpmv.com Bay Shore NY 631-273-8020 Mvsport.com

Nike by Branded Custom Sportswear anoon@bcsapparel.com Overland Park KS 913-234-6235 Bcsapparel.com

Roaring Spring Blank Book Co. bvaughn@roaringspring.com Roaring Spring PA 814-224-5141 rspaperproducts.com

Spirit Products Ltd./MA mcamacho@spiritproducts.com Methuen MA 978-372-2022 Spiritproducts.com

Trevco Inc. stonn@trevcoinc.com Madison Heights MI 248-526-1400 Trevcoinc.com

Trevco Merch by Amazon stonn@trevcoinc.com Madison Heights MI 248-526-1400 amazon.com/cuanschutz.com
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